EZ
 Contact Rating
85
Contact Rating
Main Feature
1. EZ Series Relays are designed for switching capacity
by 16A to comply with industrial control system use.
2. Slim type and low profile (29.0 x 12.6 x 15.6) is

Minimum
130%
Ordering Information
EZ - SS - 1 12 D M - G
         Contact Material Nil: AgNi
G: AgNi Gilded
O: AgNi Plated
N: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2 Gilded
          Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
          Coil Type: D: DC Coil
A: AC Coil
          Coil Voltage: VDC (06:6V, 09:9V, 12:12V, 15:15V, 18:18V, 24:24V, 48:48V,
60: 60V, 110:110V)
VAC (24: 24V, 115: 115V, 230: 230V)
          Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
          Type of Sealing: E
Z
SS: Flow Solder Type
SH: Plastic Sealed Type
          Type: EZ
Classification